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CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE REALTY INC.,
Brokerage

905-471-2121

Independently Owned & Operated

David Houghton
Sales Representative

Derek Houghton
Broker

Sylvia Houghton
Sales Representative

*** 1982 - 1990 INClUSIVE CENTURY 21 CANADA.

RealtoR
* Sales Representative ** Broker
Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale

CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE, Brokerage
C21UNIONVILLE@GMAIL.COM • www.sylviahoughton.ca

79 Main St. MarkhaM Main St.

CoMMerCial leaSe!! ~

$3,600 per Month/UtilitieS inClUded

located in the “Heart of Markham”!!

Revitalized Main St!! across from

new condos & shops!! approx 1400

sqft, recently Renovated featuring

hardwood floors, freshly painted,

ideal for prof. offices, retail + more!!

Call Dave Houghton*, 905-471-2121

CUStoM hoMe on 68X210Ft lot With Betz indoor pool ~ $1,098,000
Huge Custom Kit W/Centre Island B/I Butler Pantry travertine Floors and Soap Stone Counters, Mn Flr office
W/Hrdwd, liv Rm W/Hrdwd and Picture Window, amazing Great Room W/Hrdwood Pot lights and W/o to
Indoor Pool, 4 large Bdrms , Mbdrm W/4Pce ensuite and W/I Closet, Finished Bsmnt W/Woodburning Stove
B/I oak entertainment Unit and Bsmnt area W/High Ceilings and Heated Floors, 8X20 Garage In Backyard,
Flat Ceilings and Pot lights, Whirlpool tub, Hot tub W/Heated Jewel Stone Floor tiki Hut Wet Bar and 3 Pce
Washroom. Derek Houghton** 905-471-2121

12226 tenth line

perFeCtion FoUnd in SWan lake! ~ $799,000
Beautiful end unit bungaloft!! emily model 2070 Sqft!! Featuring cathedral ceilings,
Beautiful kitchen with granite & SS appliances. Hardwood floors, private fenced
yard, double car garage, walk to shopping, transit & hospital!! Call Sylvia* or
Dave* Houghton, 905-471-2121

2 Belle terre Way

tUrn key CoMMerCial BUilding ~ $2,398,000
Currently Used as an office, located on large Corner lot on Beautiful Historic Main Street
Unionville, 2 Parking lots Can accommodate Up to 12 Cars, Double Detached Garage, large
Reception area Closing Rooms, Private offices Kitchen, Backroom Bullpen, 2 Furnaces, 2
Central air Conditioners, Irrigation System. Call Derek** or Dave* Houghton, 905-471-2121

141 Main St. Unionville

heart oF Unionville ~ $3,677,000
10 Ft Ceilings on Mn Floor, Stunning Custom Colclo Kitchen With Centre Island & Butlers Pantry open to Family
Room With Cathedral Ceiling Gas Frplce and W/o to Patio. Mn Floor Den With Built-In Cabinetry and Hardwood,
extensive Wainscotting In Hallway and Dining. Main Floor Mbdrm W/Stunning 5Pce ensuite and Huge W/I Closet,
3 large Bdrms on 2nd Flr With ensuites. Bsmnt W/High Ceiling 5th Bdrm 4Pce Wshrm & Huge Workshop, Wait till
You See the Wine Cellar, Miele Side By Side Fridge Freezer, 2 ovens, Dishwasher, Microwave, Bar Fridge, 6 Burner
Gas Cooktop, 3 Walkouts to Huge Private Yard. Call Derek Houghton**, 905-475-2121

30 Union

ThePerfect FamilyHome

Welcome home to this bright & beautiful detached & well maintained home that is move-in
ready! Featuring 2249 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, formal living & dining rooms, hardwood
floors, stainless steel appliances, smooth 9 ft ceilings, potlights, spacious master with his &
hers walk-in closets & 5 pcs ensuite, 2nd floor laundry, cold cellar, natural gas bbq, direct
access to your double car garage. Great Stouffville location - just steps to park, splash pad
& proposed school. Minutes to GO Station, community centre, library, shops, dining & all this
great community has to offer Check out www.319Mantle.comgreat community has to offer. Check out www.319Mantle.com

The hot spring market has arrived! If you're thinking of buying
or selling your home, start with a FREE market evaluation... all it
takes is a phone call. Don't hesitate, don't wait - Call me today!

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2-4PM

319 Mantle Ave,
Stouffville

$818,000

Mary Rombis
DIR: 416-302-2292
OFF: 905-471-2121

Sales Representative

Let bold reds feed your passion
Design heats up this season with bold reds to spice 
up your décor. Rich elegant red is commonly seen 
in fashion and beauty, and now its various shades 
have recently become popular with designers. This 
is why we see more reds, often considered tradi-
tional, incorporated into contemporary designs. 
When it comes to your home, the key is to know 
where and how to make the biggest impact.

Here are some design trade tips for working with 
delicious velvety red:
• Red creates a dynamic accent wall.
• Red is a bold yet luxurious statement for cabinetry 

or a welcoming front door.
• Red is gorgeous in a dining room or bedroom ac-

cent wall revealing a feeling of luxury.
Create balance in your space when designing 

with red:

• For a glamorous, red-carpet look be sure to balance 
with neutrals such as cream, grey and deeper el-
egant wood tones or even a weathered wood for 
a relaxed warm family home.

• Statement reds work well in a traditional kitchen 
setting as well as a clean lined modern space.

• Red is known as an appetite stimulant and since we 
eat with our eyes, it is often used in restaurants, 
luxury lounges and bars, where these shades en-
courage conversation and comfort.
When creating a warm spirited space, start with 

a single focal wall. Paint the surrounding walls in a 
soft grey, taupe or blush tone, or a cool grey. This is 
particularly effective when paired with accessories 
in warm soft golds or cool metals and flooring in 
grey or medium to dark wood tones.

— www.newscanada.com


